MATERIA
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali
Multimedialita per i beni culturali

Docente
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA
GOLLO FRANCESCA

Matr. N.
2659
2624
2343
2505
1617
2503
1499
2506
2723
1733
2714

Studente
BUTTIGLIONE GIANMATTEO
COPPOLA SABRINA
DE VITA CARMINE
DONATI CONSUELO
FALCHI DANIELE
GAVRIC TIJANA
GAVRILOVA MARIA
Parolini Silvia
PELLICCIA MIRKO
QUADRINI ELISA
TECCHIA SIMONE

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18



